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Women / 7 / L7A11 grp1
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kennedy Canizales864
Flips Gymnastics

9.250 9.275 9.2259.375 37.125
2 1 2T 3 1 

1 

Lauren Klofach867
Team South

9.000 9.250 9.3759.150 36.775
7T 2 5 2 2 

2 

Lexi Kronberger892
I&M Gymnastics

9.225 8.400 9.5259.375 36.525
3 8 2T 1 3 

3 

Taylor Pickering873
Hutchinson Gymnastic

9.400 9.050 8.5509.500 36.500
1 4 1 7 4 

4 

Makenzie Childers882
Andover All Stars

9.075 8.500 9.1758.900 35.650
5 7 6 4 5 

5 

Sierra Gropp879
Concordia Gymnastics

9.025 9.100 8.6758.725 35.525
6 3 7 5 6 

6 

Hallie Sims881
Andover All Stars

9.000 9.000 8.6508.300 34.950
7T 5 8 6 7 

7 

Janeth Resendez871
Riverside Brookfield

9.125 7.850 8.5009.225 34.700
4 10 4 8 8 

8 

Emily Fink870
Antigo Twisters

8.675 8.750 8.3758.000 33.800
10 6 9 9 9 

9 

Aubrey Martinez874
360 Freestyle Gym

8.750 7.950 7.8007.500 32.000
9 9 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7A11 grp2
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Hanners893
Heartland Gymnastics

9.275 9.400 9.2259.300 37.200
1 3 2 5T 1 

1 

Kelly Morris885
Lake Norman YMCA

9.125 9.550 9.4758.825 36.975
3 1 5 1 2 

2 

Brianna Brown884
Flip-n-out Gymnastic

8.800 9.000 9.4259.250 36.475
9 4 3 2 3 

3 

Sarrah Springer875
360 Freestyle Gym

9.075 8.900 9.2509.125 36.350
4 5 4 4 4 

4 

Carly Pujol894
Heartland Gymnastics

9.200 8.600 9.0009.450 36.250
2 6 1 7 5 

5 

Chloe Demaso891
I&M Gymnastics

8.925 9.450 9.2258.200 35.800
6 2 10 5T 6 

6 

Madelyne Murphy880
Andover All Stars

8.825 8.100 9.3758.600 34.900
8 7T 6T 3 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Tim865
Flips Gymnastics

9.025 8.100 8.5758.600 34.300
5 7T 6T 8 8 

8 

Ashley Joseph888
Aerials Gymnastics

8.850 8.000 8.2008.250 33.300
7 9T 9 10 9 

9 

Samantha Smith872
Riverside Brookfield

8.450 8.000 8.2508.450 33.150
10 9T 8 9 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7A11 grp3
Session: A11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alana Lyons868
Team South

9.375 9.050 9.5509.300 37.275
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Megan Connor877
Aspire Kids Sports

9.000 8.550 8.9759.275 35.800
3T 3 2 3T 2 

2 

Celina Melgoza887
Aerials Gymnastics

8.875 9.100 8.8508.775 35.600
5T 1 6 6 3 

3 

Bailey Derr144
Northwest Gym CT

9.000 8.250 9.1259.200 35.575
3T 6 3 2 4 

4 

Maggie Carney883
Andover All Stars

9.025 8.300 8.9258.950 35.200
2 5 4 5 5 

5 

Yatziry Carranza866
Flips Gymnastics

8.850 7.050 8.9758.800 33.675
7T 10 5 3T 6 

6 

Makenna Cox876
360 Freestyle Gym

8.800 7.650 8.5008.425 33.375
9 9 7 7 7 

7 

Holly Middleton890
Aerials Gymnastics

8.775 7.750 8.0508.125 32.700
10 8 9 8 8 

8 

Shirley Fowke886
Aerials Gymnastics

8.875 8.500 7.0258.175 32.575
5T 4 8 10 9 

9 

Kennedy Gant889
Aerials Gymnastics

8.850 7.850 7.1507.650 31.500
7T 7 10 9 10 

10 
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